
 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Ambassador Contest
152 DORRANCE, AVARI CUSTER, SD
237 DUNKELBERGER, DANCI HURON, SD
128 WESTPHAL, LACEY LEOLA, SD
940 CARRIER, JAYDEN HERMOSA, SD

1084 PIEPER, ELLE GARY, SD
1339 SCHACHT, AVERY LAKE ANDES, SD

741 SCHNEIDER, CAYCEE TURTON, SD



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Sr Girls Barrels
Friday/Sunday

1 819 LIVERMONT, CJ INTERIOR, SD
2 128 WESTPHAL, LACEY LEOLA, SD
3 532 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD
4 444 FORD, SAMANTHA MITCHELL, SD
5 262 BARTLING, LEXUS BROOKINGS, SD
6 538 MAXWELL, MARIAH PARKSTON, SD
7 196 JOHNSON, PRESLEY VALE, SD
8 1008 NUTTER, LARAMIE RAPID CITY, SD
9 127 WESTPHAL, KATELYNN LEOLA, SD

10 924 HECK, KENLEA ISABEL, SD
11 918 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
12 494 BUETTNER, JORDYN BOX ELDER, SD
13 221 RETZER, KODI LONG LAKE, SD
14 360 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
15 542 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD
16 694 HOFFINE, ASHLYN COLOME, SD
17 1057 MAIN, LYDIA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
18 395 YOUNG, KAYCLYNN DUPREE, SD
19 558 DERNER, SHELBY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
20 135 GRAN, CAYSEN KENNEBEC, SD
21 838 DEAN, DAISY PLATTE, SD
22 1106 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
23 386 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
24 709 WALSH, HANNA BROOKINGS, SD
25 1067 MCCORD, SIDNEY WHITE LAKE, SD
26 133 HANSON, PIPER BURKE, SD
27 620 STARR, TARYN GEDDES, SD
28 183 STEVENS, LAYNI ST LAWRENCE, SD
29 706 MOODY, TEYA WOONSOCKET, SD
30 1356 PAULY, LEAHA MARTIN, SD
31 1226 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON CASTLEWOOD, SD
32 1123 MARONE, MEGAN PUKWANA, SD
33 1110 KNOLL, BROOKE AVON, SD
34 754 SCHUELKE, CASSIDY OPAL, SD

Saturday/Saturday
35 450 VERHULST, CLAIRE REVA, SD
36 702 BETTELYOUN, KASHLIN EAGLE BUTTE, SD
37 226 MCGREGOR, SIERRA CANISTOTA, SD
38 205 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
39 700 LONGBRAKE, MACKENZIE DUPREE, SD
40 352 RYPKEMA, MICA CAPUTA, SD
41 291 MERRILL, T WALL, SD
42 1334 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE CASTLEWOOD, SD
43 367 MOON, LUCY CREIGHTON, SD
44 1108 ZACHARIAS, ALISON HARTFORD, SD
45 858 SKILES, TAYA INWOOD, IA
46 896 BERGER, KAILEE ORTLEY, SD
47 206 MARZAHN, SHYANN REDFIELD, SD
48 548 SIPPEL, SAGE PIERPONT, SD
49 1303 LANG, SHELBY CHANCELLOR, SD
50 613 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
51 369 MENZEL, JOSIE QUINN, SD
52 160 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD
53 603 JOHNSON, KATE MADISON, SD
54 584 KROGMAN, KAM WHITE RIVER, SD
55 289 FLIEHS, FAITH ABERDEEN, SD
56 186 HAUG, KADENCE BRITTON, SD
57 576 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD
58 1060 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD
59 189 BEESON, SHADA WAGNER, SD
60 347 IRVING, GABI PIERRE, SD
61 112 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD
62 1040 MCGUIRE, ABILENE GETTYSBURG, SD
63 137 AAMOT, CALLIE DESMET, SD
64 780 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND
65 256 CUNY, ANNIE PIEDMONT, SD
66 382 CORDES, PIPER WALL, SD
67 1377 ERICKSON, JADEN STURGIS, SD
68 1103 MCCOY, NATALIE BELLE FOURCHE, SD



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Sr Girls Breakaway
Friday/Sunday

1 1195 BREEN, TIERNEY WOONSOCKET, SD
2 576 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD
3 913 CASPERS, JESSICA NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
4 256 CUNY, ANNIE PIEDMONT, SD
5 1063 GABRIEL, EMBER QUINN, SD
6 1125 HAVLIK, HANNAH KIMBALL, SD
7 931 RICHIE, ABBY BRISTOL, SD
8 584 KROGMAN, KAM WHITE RIVER, SD
9 212 WEBORG, KATE ST CHARLES, SD

10 262 BARTLING, LEXUS BROOKINGS, SD
11 226 MCGREGOR, SIERRA CANISTOTA, SD
12 1308 CARROLL, CHEYENNE HARROLD, SD
13 696 PRICE, RYLEE FAITH, SD
14 135 GRAN, CAYSEN KENNEBEC, SD
15 183 STEVENS, LAYNI ST LAWRENCE, SD
16 1124 HAVLIK, KATE KIMBALL, SD
17 1084 PIEPER, ELLE GARY, SD
18 237 DUNKELBERGER, DANCI HURON, SD
19 558 DERNER, SHELBY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
20 361 NESS, SWAYZE KIMBALL, SD
21 388 BROOKS, MADISON FAITH, SD
22 858 SKILES, TAYA INWOOD, IA
23 918 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
24 1054 CAREY, TATUM HURON, SD
25 548 SIPPEL, SAGE PIERPONT, SD
26 532 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD
27 838 DEAN, DAISY PLATTE, SD
28 589 HENWOOD, CHARLIE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
29 574 PRICE, TAYLOR WHITEWOOD, SD
30 554 GERARD, KAITLIN EDGEMONT, SD
31 1359 WEISHAAR, SHAINE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
32 134 HANSON, RAMEE JO BURKE, SD
33 360 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
34 1226 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON CASTLEWOOD, SD
35 386 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
36 588 ANDERSON, CAMY HURON, SD
37 1061 KRITENBRINK, ADDISON BUFFALO GAP, SD
38 189 BEESON, SHADA WAGNER, SD
39 702 BETTELYOUN, KASHLIN EAGLE BUTTE, SD
40 479 JONES, JAYSEE HOWES, SD
41 205 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
42 166 ANTHONY, JOSIE CROFTON, NE
43 542 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD
44 961 MOUSEL, JOSIE COLMAN, SD
45 797 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD

Saturday/Saturday
46 188 BEESON, SUMMER WAGNER, SD
47 434 REINERT, JAYDA WALL, SD
48 670 LUZE, PRESLEY EGAN, SD
49 192 MCCORMICK, MICHAELA SALEM, SD
50 409 CROWSER, JADEN NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
51 473 MUNSEN, CHLOE WHITE LAKE, SD
52 573 TIBBS, JAYDA FORT PIERRE, SD
53 927 BOHNENKAMP, MASHELL BALTIC, SD
54 343 SCHACK, EMILY TOLSTOY, SD
55 700 LONGBRAKE, MACKENZIE DUPREE, SD
56 1334 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE CASTLEWOOD, SD
57 453 KOEPSELL, MADISEN CANOVA, SD
58 289 FLIEHS, FAITH ABERDEEN, SD
59 270 HILGENKAMP, SIERRA WALL, SD
60 563 KANZ, TORI INWOOD, IA
61 287 HUNTER, DEVIN HURON, SD
62 725 WENDT, JAELYN NEWELL, SD
63 1198 KNIPPLING, KAZNEY CHAMBERLAIN, SD
64 790 CRAGO, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
65 780 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND
66 112 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD
67 382 CORDES, PIPER WALL, SD
68 930 RICHIE, EMILY BRISTOL, SD
69 706 MOODY, TEYA WOONSOCKET, SD
70 688 ELSHERE, JENNA QUINN, SD
71 1110 KNOLL, BROOKE AVON, SD
72 325 BERGESON, JAMI HARTFORD, SD
73 273 ANDERBERG, ACACIA MOBRIDGE, SD
74 369 MENZEL, JOSIE QUINN, SD
75 1323 BURGEE, TAYLOR PIERRE, SD
76 277 RICE, ALISON FLANDREAU, SD
77 1365 BREWER, SHANTELL DUPREE, SD
78 274 SELBY, SHADA RIDGEVIEW, SD
79 620 STARR, TARYN GEDDES, SD
80 218 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD
81 208 SCHUYLER, SAYLOR HAMILL, SD
82 1213 KRAUTSCHUN, MESA PRAIRIE CITY, SD
83 1065 MCCORD, JOSIE WHITE LAKE, SD
84 105 GROPPER, TAWNY LONG VALLEY, SD
85 444 FORD, SAMANTHA MITCHELL, SD
86 291 MERRILL, T WALL, SD
87 754 SCHUELKE, CASSIDY OPAL, SD
88 773 ELSHERE, CAMRI ELM SPRINGS, SD
89 221 RETZER, KODI LONG LAKE, SD



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Sr Girls Goat Tying
Friday/Sunday

1 1067 MCCORD, SIDNEY WHITE LAKE, SD
2 759 KAMMERER, BOBBI PHILIP, SD
3 584 KROGMAN, KAM WHITE RIVER, SD
4 542 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD
5 613 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
6 1084 PIEPER, ELLE GARY, SD
7 205 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
8 1341 OLIVIER, QUINCY IPSWICH, SD
9 1356 PAULY, LEAHA MARTIN, SD

10 694 HOFFINE, ASHLYN COLOME, SD
11 1195 BREEN, TIERNEY WOONSOCKET, SD
12 112 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD
13 479 JONES, JAYSEE HOWES, SD
14 1131 VANDERMAY, EMELIA LONG VALLEY, SD
15 221 RETZER, KODI LONG LAKE, SD
16 1303 LANG, SHELBY CHANCELLOR, SD
17 576 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD
18 670 LUZE, PRESLEY EGAN, SD
19 287 HUNTER, DEVIN HURON, SD
20 1078 HUSTED, HALEY HARROLD, SD
21 588 ANDERSON, CAMY HURON, SD
22 183 STEVENS, LAYNI ST LAWRENCE, SD
23 918 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
24 450 VERHULST, CLAIRE REVA, SD
25 1059 MAIN, ANIKA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
26 574 PRICE, TAYLOR WHITEWOOD, SD
27 137 AAMOT, CALLIE DESMET, SD
28 1317 STUWE, SIERIA HOVEN, SD
29 298 SCHILEY, MACY MEADOW, SD
30 1365 BREWER, SHANTELL DUPREE, SD
31 532 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD
32 696 PRICE, RYLEE FAITH, SD

Saturday/Saturday
33 343 SCHACK, EMILY TOLSTOY, SD
34 291 MERRILL, T WALL, SD
35 409 CROWSER, JADEN NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
36 369 MENZEL, JOSIE QUINN, SD
37 386 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
38 134 HANSON, RAMEE JO BURKE, SD
39 773 ELSHERE, CAMRI ELM SPRINGS, SD
40 196 JOHNSON, PRESLEY VALE, SD
41 1060 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD
42 1198 KNIPPLING, KAZNEY CHAMBERLAIN, SD
43 159 CASS, TAYLN PIERRE, SD
44 562 VAN BOCHOVE, RAYNA INWOOD, IA
45 1124 HAVLIK, KATE KIMBALL, SD
46 563 KANZ, TORI INWOOD, IA
47 1173 SMITH, HOLLIE RAPID CITY, SD
48 797 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD
49 515 PONCELOW, SARAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
50 961 MOUSEL, JOSIE COLMAN, SD
51 924 HECK, KENLEA ISABEL, SD
52 892 HENKEL, ALLY MITCHELL, SD
53 1096 DIRK, MERIKA RAPID CITY, SD
54 212 WEBORG, KATE ST CHARLES, SD
55 573 TIBBS, JAYDA FORT PIERRE, SD
56 367 MOON, LUCY CREIGHTON, SD
57 1334 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE CASTLEWOOD, SD
58 382 CORDES, PIPER WALL, SD
59 192 MCCORMICK, MICHAELA SALEM, SD
60 133 HANSON, PIPER BURKE, SD
61 680 RISSE, ISABEL MARTIN, SD
62 218 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD
63 213 KRUGER, JENNA PIERRE, SD
64 780 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Sr Girls Poles
Friday/Sunday

1 205 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
2 196 JOHNSON, PRESLEY VALE, SD
3 273 ANDERBERG, ACACIA MOBRIDGE, SD
4 450 VERHULST, CLAIRE REVA, SD
5 325 BERGESON, JAMI HARTFORD, SD
6 1245 LONG, SHYANN HOWES, SD
7 1282 GRUBL, JALYNN RED OWL, SD
8 343 SCHACK, EMILY TOLSTOY, SD
9 183 STEVENS, LAYNI ST LAWRENCE, SD

10 112 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD
11 786 ELWOOD, KEELEIGH RELIANCE, SD
12 1008 NUTTER, LARAMIE RAPID CITY, SD
13 913 CASPERS, JESSICA NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
14 790 CRAGO, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
15 693 HOFFINE, BAYLIE COLOME, SD
16 386 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
17 1224 SHEARER, TERRYN WALL, SD
18 603 JOHNSON, KATE MADISON, SD
19 858 SKILES, TAYA INWOOD, IA
20 206 MARZAHN, SHYANN REDFIELD, SD
21 1356 PAULY, LEAHA MARTIN, SD
22 291 MERRILL, T WALL, SD
23 189 BEESON, SHADA WAGNER, SD
24 405 GARRY, DAWSON HARTFORD, SD
25 918 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
26 166 ANTHONY, JOSIE CROFTON, NE
27 613 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
28 472 ELDEEN, HANNAH PARKER, SD
29 1097 LARSON, REESE CANTON, SD
30 574 PRICE, TAYLOR WHITEWOOD, SD
31 133 HANSON, PIPER BURKE, SD
32 1303 LANG, SHELBY CHANCELLOR, SD
33 1334 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE CASTLEWOOD, SD
34 1226 WITTNEBEL, ADDYSON CASTLEWOOD, SD
35 228 MCGREGOR, TAYLOR CANISTOTA, SD
36 773 ELSHERE, CAMRI ELM SPRINGS, SD
37 1054 CAREY, TATUM HURON, SD

Saturday/Saturday
38 806 NELSON, AVA LENNOX, SD
39 127 WESTPHAL, KATELYNN LEOLA, SD
40 1341 OLIVIER, QUINCY IPSWICH, SD
41 903 ANDERS, JONNIE ELM SPRINGS, SD
42 479 JONES, JAYSEE HOWES, SD
43 797 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD
44 1359 WEISHAAR, SHAINE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
45 369 MENZEL, JOSIE QUINN, SD
46 1108 ZACHARIAS, ALISON HARTFORD, SD
47 367 MOON, LUCY CREIGHTON, SD
48 1125 HAVLIK, HANNAH KIMBALL, SD
49 548 SIPPEL, SAGE PIERPONT, SD
50 819 LIVERMONT, CJ INTERIOR, SD
51 780 WILSON, SAYLOR BOWMAN, ND
52 221 RETZER, KODI LONG LAKE, SD
53 1106 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
54 573 TIBBS, JAYDA FORT PIERRE, SD
55 218 WOODWARD, JESSICA CUSTER, SD
56 262 BARTLING, LEXUS BROOKINGS, SD
57 1110 KNOLL, BROOKE AVON, SD
58 881 BOYD, MADDY SIOUX FALLS, SD
59 159 CASS, TAYLN PIERRE, SD
60 1067 MCCORD, SIDNEY WHITE LAKE, SD
61 188 BEESON, SUMMER WAGNER, SD
62 728 MCLELLAN, KENNEDY DUPREE, SD
63 542 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD
64 502 GROOMS, GRIFFIN OGLALA, SD
65 347 IRVING, GABI PIERRE, SD
66 444 FORD, SAMANTHA MITCHELL, SD
67 274 SELBY, SHADA RIDGEVIEW, SD
68 1060 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD
69 896 BERGER, KAILEE ORTLEY, SD
70 352 RYPKEMA, MICA CAPUTA, SD
71 208 SCHUYLER, SAYLOR HAMILL, SD
72 289 FLIEHS, FAITH ABERDEEN, SD
73 360 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
74 568 MAHER, BRELAN ISABEL, SD
75 576 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD



 2021 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Sr Ribbon Roping
Friday/Sunday

1 479 JONES, JAYSEE HOWES, SD
2 1106 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
3 494 BUETTNER, JORDYN BOX ELDER, SD
4 273 ANDERBERG, ACACIA MOBRIDGE, SD
5 576 STROUP, TAYLEE FORT PIERRE, SD
6 927 BOHNENKAMP, MASHELL BALTIC, SD
7 274 SELBY, SHADA RIDGEVIEW, SD
8 680 RISSE, ISABEL MARTIN, SD
9 722 PIHL, HADLEY BUFFALO, SD

10 160 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD
11 790 CRAGO, CHLOE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
12 532 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD
13 773 ELSHERE, CAMRI ELM SPRINGS, SD
14 183 STEVENS, LAYNI ST LAWRENCE, SD
15 453 KOEPSELL, MADISEN CANOVA, SD
16 1060 FORMAN, DALE LEE REE HEIGHTS, SD
17 325 BERGESON, JAMI HARTFORD, SD
18 361 NESS, SWAYZE KIMBALL, SD
19 212 WEBORG, KATE ST CHARLES, SD
20 930 RICHIE, EMILY BRISTOL, SD
21 583 MOYER, KYLIE SOUTH SHORE, SD
22 797 HEATH, SAYDEE COLOME, SD
23 270 HILGENKAMP, SIERRA WALL, SD
24 548 SIPPEL, SAGE PIERPONT, SD
25 287 HUNTER, DEVIN HURON, SD
26 961 MOUSEL, JOSIE COLMAN, SD

Saturday/Saturday
27 112 LAMMERS, TRICIA ORIENT, SD
28 237 DUNKELBERGER, DANCI HURON, SD
29 205 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
30 542 GATES, TYRA MILLER, SD
31 1334 WITTNEBEL, KYLIE CASTLEWOOD, SD
32 360 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
33 221 RETZER, KODI LONG LAKE, SD
34 1124 HAVLIK, KATE KIMBALL, SD
35 1125 HAVLIK, HANNAH KIMBALL, SD
36 134 HANSON, RAMEE JO BURKE, SD
37 291 MERRILL, T WALL, SD
38 1359 WEISHAAR, SHAINE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
39 135 GRAN, CAYSEN KENNEBEC, SD
40 1065 MCCORD, JOSIE WHITE LAKE, SD
41 277 RICE, ALISON FLANDREAU, SD
42 1198 KNIPPLING, KAZNEY CHAMBERLAIN, SD
43 573 TIBBS, JAYDA FORT PIERRE, SD
44 827 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD
45 386 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
46 1308 CARROLL, CHEYENNE HARROLD, SD
47 931 RICHIE, ABBY BRISTOL, SD
48 473 MUNSEN, CHLOE WHITE LAKE, SD
49 226 MCGREGOR, SIERRA CANISTOTA, SD
50 828 FOX, ABBY REDIG, SD
51 613 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
52 444 FORD, SAMANTHA MITCHELL, SD
53 388 BROOKS, MADISON FAITH, SD


